
Passe 1 5 cps cpc 3cps série A10.0
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1 Maschio Reynald 65 9.5 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.3 10.5 83.0 31.2 22 Crettenand Jean-Daniel 57 8.8 9.8 9.8 9.3 8.9 9.5 9.6 9.3 75 28.4

2 Tschopp Claude 51 10.8 10.0 10.3 10.2 10.7 9.8 10.8 10.2 82.8 30.8 23 Héritier Jacques 36 10.4 9.2 9.0 9.7 9.8 8.1 8.6 9.8 74.6 26.5

3 Roh Frédéric 68 8.5 9.1 10.2 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.1 80.4 31.3 24 Bittel Albert 36 9.7 8.9 9.2 9.9 7.9 9.6 9.1 10.2 74.5 28.9

4 Gaspoz Sylvia 73 8.3 10.0 10.4 10.9 10.3 10.1 10.9 9.2 80.1 30.2 25 Pralong Bernard 53 7.8 10.3 10.1 9.4 9.8 8.6 9.7 8.6 74.3 26.9

5 Rossier Ivan 70 10.0 8.6 10.1 9.3 10.7 10.7 9.9 10.7 80.0 31.3 26 Gay Camille 45 10.4 8.6 7.7 8.9 8.5 10.4 10.3 9.0 73.8 29.7

6 Meyer Peter 46 9.6 9.7 9.8 10.0 10.4 10.3 9.5 10.5 79.8 30.3 27 Rey Jules-Emile 39 6.8 10.3 9.9 9.4 9.7 9.7 9.1 8.5 73.4 27.3

7 Meng Benjamin 58 10.0 10.3 10.0 9.6 9.7 9.8 10.0 10.4 79.8 30.2 28 Dillier Antoine 46 9.1 8.8 10.5 8.9 8.2 9.1 8.9 9.7 73.2 27.7

8 Ambord Jean-Marc 58 9.8 10.6 9.2 9.7 10.3 10.6 9.6 9.7 79.5 29.9 29 Vuignier Joachim 49 7.4 8.8 7.8 8.0 9.5 10.7 10.0 9.9 72.1 30.6

9 Beytrison Roger 51 8.8 10.7 9.4 9.8 10.0 10.1 10.4 9.7 78.9 30.2 30 Bader Boris 86 9.4 10.1 7.9 9.6 10.4 6.6 7.8 10.1 71.9 24.5

10 Micheloud Jean-Noël 53 10.3 9.9 9.4 10.5 8.8 9.6 9.8 10.3 78.6 29.7 31 Pralong Raphy 49 9.2 8.1 9.2 9.6 8.7 8.2 9.2 9.1 71.3 26.5

11 Barmaz Vincent 87 10.1 10.1 9.1 10.2 9.5 10.3 8.9 9.5 77.7 28.7 32 Pellet Jacques 64 9.0 9.6 7.2 7.0 10.1 10.2 7.9 9.9 70.9 28

12 Délèze Laurent 54 10.3 10.0 9.6 10.2 10.3 10.1 9.2 7.8 77.5 27.1 33 Bader Christian 52 10.2 7.9 8.5 9.9 6.4 7.8 10.1 8.5 69.3 26.4

13 Crettenand Damien 90 8.9 9.3 8.5 9.2 10.6 10.0 10.6 9.5 76.6 30.1 34 Lupu Nicolas 38 7.5 7.1 7.3 9.6 9.9 9.7 6.9 9.6 67.6 26.2

14 Burket François 35 9.8 10.3 10.4 8.7 9.0 9.7 8.0 10.7 76.6 28.4 35 Fardel Hervé 32 8.4 7.2 10.5 10.1 5.0 9.6 8.3 7.2 66.3 25.1

15 Morard Eric 67 10.4 8.9 9.8 9.5 9.8 9.2 8.8 10.2 76.6 28.2 36 Semeraro Marco 76 6.4 10.0 7.4 8.1 8.7 8.2 4.9 9.6 63.3 22.7

16 Posse Eric 69 9.1 8.3 10.6 10.2 9.9 10.4 10.1 8.0 76.6 28.5 37 Cappellini Alessia 73 7.2 6.4 7.5 7.6 10.0 6.1 5.8 8.2 58.8 20.1

17 Guidicie Pascal 50 9.3 7.9 9.7 9.6 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.4 76.4 29.9

18 Nanchen Daniel 51 10.0 8.5 10.8 7.5 9.8 9.5 10.2 10.1 76.4 29.8

19 Varone Jean 42 8.1 10.9 8.8 8.5 10.7 10.1 9.9 9.0 76.0 29.0

20 Emery Willy 46 9.2 8.8 9.5 9.8 9.6 8.5 10.5 9.8 75.7 28.8

21 Roten Michel 42 9.8 8.2 9.2 10.1 7.9 9.9 10.3 9.8 75.2 30.0
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1 Ambord Jean-Marc 58 10.4 10.2 10.6 10.9 10.1 9.7 10.9 9.7 10.0 10.1 102.6 22 Gay Camille 45 10.3 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.9 8.2 9.0 10.2 10.0 6.8 92.4

2 Gaspoz Sylvia 73 9.6 9.7 10.4 10.1 10.2 9.9 10.8 9.9 10.4 10.1 101.1 23 Tschopp Claude 51 9.4 10.0 9.7 7.8 8.5 10.5 10.0 8.6 8.9 8.9 92.3

3 Micheloud Jean-Noël 53 10.6 9.7 9.0 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.4 9.6 9.9 9.8 101.0 24 Burket François 35 7.7 8.4 9.2 10.0 7.9 9.5 10.3 8.3 10.5 9.3 91.1

4 Dillier Antoine 46 9.8 10.8 10.1 10.4 9.6 10.0 10.2 8.7 10.6 10.6 100.8 25 Roten Michel 42 8.6 9.9 8.5 8.6 10.4 9.1 8.3 8.8 8.6 10.3 91.1

5 Roh Frédéric 68 10.4 10.5 9.7 9.8 10.1 9.6 9.8 10.0 10.6 10.0 100.5 26 Varone Jean 42 10.1 8.8 8.7 8.4 10.8 6.9 10.1 8.5 9.7 9.1 91.1

6 Maschio Reynald 65 10.0 9.5 10.3 10.1 10.3 10.6 10.1 10.3 9.2 9.9 100.3 27 Crettenand Jean-Daniel 57 9.9 10.8 10.0 7.8 7.6 8.7 9.8 9.4 8.6 8.4 91.0

7 Posse Eric 69 9.7 10.0 10.5 9.8 10.9 9.0 10.1 10.5 9.3 10.0 99.8 28 Pralong Bernard 53 10.5 8.0 9.9 7.4 8.6 9.0 9.8 8.4 8.9 9.2 89.7

8 Pralong Raphy 49 9.6 10.8 10.5 9.8 9.2 9.9 9.7 9.3 10.6 9.9 99.3 29 Crettenand Damien 90 9.3 8.5 9.6 9.2 10.3 8.6 9.1 9.5 6.9 8.4 89.4

9 Rossier Ivan 70 9.2 9.7 9.4 9.9 10.1 10.4 9.8 9.5 10.5 9.9 98.4 30 Fardel Hervé 32 10.2 9.3 9.2 8.6 9.6 8.1 6.7 8.2 9.8 9.4 89.1

10 Emery Willy 46 10.0 10.8 10.5 9.6 10.1 9.9 8.7 9.3 9.4 10.1 98.4 31 Vuignier Joachim 49 9.6 9.7 10.4 10.1 10.2 9.9 10.8 9.9 10.4 10.1 88.2

11 Beytrison Roger 51 10.4 10.3 10.6 10.6 8.9 10.1 8.7 9.4 10.3 8.0 97.3 32 Bader Boris 86 9.5 8.1 8.2 9.4 6.5 9.2 9.6 7.6 9.1 10.6 87.8

12 Barmaz Vincent 87 9.5 10.2 9.0 9.6 10.4 9.2 8.1 10.6 10.0 10.7 97.3 33 Semeraro Marco 76 9.6 6.5 8.2 10.8 9.8 7.8 8.1 9.8 8.8 7.8 87.2

13 Guidicie Pascal 50 10.3 9.8 9.0 10.0 10.2 10.0 9.6 9.2 10.5 7.8 96.4 34 Héritier Jacques 36 10.0 9.7 9.8 9.4 8.9 10.3 6.3 7.3 9.1 5.7 86.5

14 Bittel Albert 36 8.1 9.5 9.6 10.5 8.9 9.8 10.4 10.5 9.6 9.3 96.2 35 Cappellini Alessia 73 9.7 9.0 6.6 6.6 8.6 9.8 9.8 10.2 6.2 8.7 85.2

15 Bader Christian 52 10.5 9.0 10.3 10.3 9.7 8.3 10.5 9.0 8.8 9.8 96.2 36 Meng Benjamin 58 6.1 7.1 10.2 8.0 8.0 8.7 9.7 9.6 7.3 7.2 81.9

16 Morard Eric 67 10.4 10.0 8.9 9.7 7.9 9.0 9.5 9.5 10.8 10.4 96.1 37 Lupu Nicolas 38 8.3 5.0 8.7 9.0 0.0 6.4 9.6 10.6 7.2 64.8

17 Délèze Laurent 54 10.2 9.0 8.8 9.6 10.6 9.4 9.5 8.8 9.6 9.1 94.6

18 Nanchen Daniel 51 10.1 9.1 9.3 9.7 10.0 8.9 9.6 9.1 7.9 10.8 94.5

19 Rey Jules-Emile 39 7.6 7.6 9.9 10.1 10.2 9.4 9.5 10.1 10.5 9.2 94.1

20 Pellet Jacques 64 9.3 9.8 9.5 8.3 8.3 10.4 8.6 8.4 9.5 10.6 92.7

21 Meyer Peter 46 9.4 9.5 10.0 8.9 10.8 8.4 7.9 9.5 10.1 8.1 92.6



Passe 3 2 coups série + 3 c. série + 5 c. série A 10.0
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1 Morard Eric 67 10.2 9.6 9.3 10.3 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.6 9.7 100.9 10.6 22 Héritier Jacques 36 10.0 7.9 9.8 10.0 8.3 9.8 8.9 9.6 10.2 9.3 93.8 10.2

2 Roh Frédéric 68 10.3 9.9 10.6 10.1 9.7 10.2 10.7 9.7 10.7 8.8 100.7 10.7 23 Burket François 35 9.1 10.0 9.3 9.2 8.6 9.1 10.1 10.0 9.9 8.0 93.3 10.1

3 Varone Jean 42 10.2 9.7 10.4 10.0 10.0 9.6 10.4 10.3 10.6 9.4 100.6 10.6 24 Gay Camille 45 8.9 8.6 9.6 8.7 9.0 8.8 10.7 10.5 8.7 9.0 92.5 10.7

4 Maschio Reynald 65 10.5 10.4 8.3 10.0 10.4 9.6 10.4 10.7 10.1 9.9 100.3 10.7 25 Semeraro Marco 76 8.2 6.1 9.5 10.0 10.5 9.4 9.5 9.9 9.3 9.9 92.3 10.5

5 Tschopp Claude 51 10.1 9.9 10.4 10.2 9.6 9.8 10.2 9.6 9.9 10.4 100.1 10.4 26 Pralong Raphy 49 10.4 8.6 10.4 10.2 9.0 8.5 9.3 8.0 9.3 8.4 92.1 10.4

6 Gaspoz Sylvia 73 9.4 9.9 10.4 10.1 10.7 9.0 9.8 10.1 10.5 9.8 99.7 10.7 27 Bader Boris 86 9.2 10.2 8.3 9.4 8.5 9.7 8.1 9.0 9.6 9.2 91.2 10.2

7 Emery Willy 46 10.3 10.8 10.3 10.0 8.6 10.1 10.1 10.7 8.7 9.7 99.3 10.8 28 Cappellini Alessia 73 7.7 8.7 7.7 9.4 9.0 8.0 9.8 10.0 10.6 10.3 91.2 10.6

8 Beytrison Roger 51 10.1 9.1 10.3 9.9 9.6 10.0 9.8 10.7 10.1 9.7 99.3 10.7 29 Meng Benjamin 58 7.7 10.1 9.1 8.4 9.1 9.1 9.8 10.4 6.8 10.0 90.5 10.4

9 Rossier Ivan 70 10.5 9.5 10.3 10.8 10.4 8.7 10.4 9.9 9.0 9.1 98.6 10.8 30 Roten Michel 42 9.5 5.3 9.1 9.7 8.9 9.5 8.9 10.4 9.4 9.7 90.4 10.4

10 Pralong Bernard 53 10.4 10.1 9.8 10.6 8.2 9.6 8.7 9.5 10.9 10.6 98.4 10.9 31 Crettenand Jean-Daniel 57 8.1 8.7 7.1 9.3 9.1 8.6 9.2 10.1 9.6 10.0 89.8 10.1

11 Ambord Jean-Marc 58 8.8 8.7 9.6 9.7 9.7 10.6 9.4 10.2 10.6 10.7 98.0 10.7 32 Bittel Albert 36 8.0 8.2 8.2 10.4 9.0 7.3 9.3 9.4 8.8 8.4 87.0 10.4

12 Micheloud Jean-Noël 53 8.6 9.8 10.7 9.9 8.7 9.0 10.8 9.3 10.5 10.2 97.5 10.8 33 Crettenand Damien 90 8.7 8.9 8.7 9.2 9.9 7.4 7.9 8.5 9.2 8.6 87.0 9.9

13 Dillier Antoine 46 9.8 9.6 9.8 10.4 9.6 9.4 10.3 10.0 9.1 9.5 97.5 10.4 34 Rey Jules-Emile 39 10.6 9.6 7.0 9.7 7.7 9.7 8.7 8.2 6.7 9.0 86.9 10.6

14 Vuignier Joachim 49 9.8 9.2 8.6 10.4 9.5 10.6 9.3 9.3 9.7 10.9 97.3 10.9 35 Fardel Hervé 32 9.6 7.9 10.8 9.2 10.3 10.4 8.3 8.8 10.1 85.4 10.8

15 Délèze Laurent 54 8.9 8.9 10.6 9.8 10.6 9.7 10.5 8.1 9.6 10.5 97.2 10.6 36 Pellet Jacques 64 9.2 9.0 7.3 10.1 7.0 9.3 8.3 7.1 7.5 8.4 83.2 10.1

16 Nanchen Daniel 51 10.7 9.6 7.9 10.2 8.8 10.6 9.1 9.9 9.5 9.7 96.0 10.7 37 Lupu Nicolas 38 10.2 7.0 10.7 6.8 5.0 8.1 7.4 8.0 7.0 8.6 78.8 10.7

17 Meyer Peter 46 10.4 9.9 9.5 9.0 10.9 9.9 10.1 10.1 7.6 8.6 96.0 10.9

18 Posse Eric 69 9.1 9.5 9.3 10.3 9.0 10.0 9.2 10.1 10.2 9.1 95.8 10.3

19 Guidicie Pascal 50 9.0 8.8 9.8 10.5 9.8 10.7 8.9 9.1 10.2 8.9 95.7 10.7

20 Bader Christian 52 9.9 10.0 9.9 9.7 8.9 9.9 9.0 8.9 9.6 9.6 95.4 10.0

21 Barmaz Vincent 87 9.5 10.8 8.4 10.5 9.0 8.4 8.5 9.5 10.3 9.5 94.4 10.8
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1 Maschio Reynald 65 10.5 10.4 10.8 10.7 10.2 10.8 63.4 10.8 22 Rey Jules-Emile 39 9.3 10.9 9.1 7.9 9.9 9.2 56.3 10.9

2 Morard Eric 67 10.6 10.7 9.3 10.3 10.4 10.9 62.2 10.9 23 Dillier Antoine 46 10.1 9.2 9.6 9.5 8.7 9.0 56.1 10.1

3 Gaspoz Sylvia 73 10.0 10.2 10.7 10.1 10.1 10.4 61.5 10.7 24 Micheloud Jean-Noël 53 9.4 9.3 8.8 9.3 8.7 10.1 55.6 10.1

4 Guidicie Pascal 50 10.9 9.6 10.0 9.8 9.8 10.4 60.5 10.9 25 Crettenand Damien 90 10.5 8.3 8.4 9.9 10.1 7.3 54.5 10.5

5 Rossier Ivan 70 10.2 10.2 9.7 10.0 10.5 9.6 60.2 10.5 26 Meyer Peter 46 7.3 10.2 10.7 7.8 9.1 8.8 53.9 10.7

6 Pralong Bernard 53 9.4 10.1 9.8 10.7 10.0 10.1 60.1 10.7 27 Bader Christian 52 8.6 9.6 7.8 9.1 9.5 9.1 53.7 9.6

7 Emery Willy 46 10.4 9.8 10.4 9.6 10.5 9.1 59.8 10.5 28 Meng Benjamin 58 9.4 7.2 6.9 9.7 9.6 10.7 53.5 10.7

8 Tschopp Claude 51 9.8 9.5 9.4 10.2 10.8 9.9 59.6 10.8 29 Crettenand Jean-Daniel 57 9.7 10.3 8.9 8.1 7.5 8.8 53.3 10.3

9 Pralong Raphy 49 9.7 10.8 10.8 9.4 9.4 9.2 59.3 10.8 30 Pellet Jacques 64 8.1 7.7 8.0 10.2 9.1 10.2 53.3 10.2

10 Barmaz Vincent 87 10.5 10.0 10.6 9.7 8.9 9.5 59.2 10.6 31 Fardel Hervé 32 8.5 9.9 8.6 7.7 8.3 10.2 53.2 10.2

11 Beytrison Roger 51 9.3 10.0 9.9 9.2 9.6 10.7 58.7 10.7 32 Roten Michel 42 10.0 9.6 8.6 9.4 9.3 4.9 51.8 10.0

12 Héritier Jacques 36 10.1 9.8 8.9 9.6 9.4 10.8 58.6 10.8 33 Semeraro Marco 76 10.2 9.1 9.5 5.9 6.2 10.3 51.2 10.3

13 Posse Eric 69 10.4 9.7 8.6 10.2 10.3 9.1 58.3 10.4 34 Bader Boris 86 9.6 8.4 6.5 7.9 8.7 9.8 50.9 9.8

14 Burket François 35 10.8 9.5 9.9 9.9 8.8 9.1 58.0 10.8 35 Bittel Albert 36 9.2 5.8 5.7 8.3 7.6 8.5 45.1 9.2

15 Délèze Laurent 54 10.7 9.9 9.2 9.8 9.1 9.0 57.7 10.7 36 Lupu Nicolas 38 5.2 5.8 4.8 9.8 8.4 9.5 43.5 9.8

16 Roh Frédéric 68 9.6 9.2 9.2 9.7 10.6 9.0 57.3 10.6 37 Cappellini Alessia 73 8.3 8.6 8.2 4.1 7.8 1.5 38.5 8.6

17 Ambord Jean-Marc 58 9.0 8.9 10.2 9.5 10.2 9.4 57.2 10.2

18 Gay Camille 45 9.8 9.2 8.9 10.2 9.2 9.6 56.9 10.2

19 Nanchen Daniel 51 9.8 9.9 8.9 9.5 9.7 8.9 56.7 9.9

20 Varone Jean 42 8.6 9.8 10.0 10.3 9.6 8.2 56.5 10.3

21 Vuignier Joachim 49 9.7 9.8 10.2 9.9 8.3 8.4 56.3 10.2



Finale 10 coups cpc commandés
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1 Emery Willy 46 10.0 10.6 9.8 9.5 9.9 10.2 10.6 9.6 10.9 10.2 101.3

2 Maschio Reynald 65 8.9 10.3 10.0 9.9 10.5 10.6 10.3 9.8 10.1 10.5 100.9

3 Beytrison Roger 51 9.8 10.1 10.3 10.1 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.4 9.2 9.9 100.2

4 Tschopp Claude 51 9.9 9.4 9.7 9.5 10.6 9.3 10.1 10.2 10.0 10.7 99.4

5 Roh Frédéric 68 10.2 8.9 9.9 10.5 9.9 9.7 9.9 9.3 10.0 10.5 98.8

6 Gaspoz Sylvia 73 10.3 10.6 9.5 10.2 10.2 10.2 10.4 9.5 8.2 9.4 98.5

7 Posse Eric 69 8.8 9.3 9.5 10.6 10.8 10.7 9.9 9.1 9.4 10.0 98.1

8 Ambord Jean-Marc 58 9.2 9.8 9.5 10.1 10.1 9.7 9.4 10.3 9.6 9.3 97.0

9 Morard Eric 67 10.0 10.1 10.1 9.5 9.1 9.6 10.6 8.3 8.6 10.5 96.4

10 Guidicie Pascal 50 8.3 10.7 10.6 9.7 9.9 9.5 8.0 9.9 9.7 9.7 96.0

11 Rossier Ivan 70 10.5 10.3 9.1 10.1 8.6 8.2 9.2 9.7 10.5 9.7 95.9

12 Micheloud Jean-Noël 53 9.1 8.9 10.2 9.1 9.7 9.0 9.4 9.9 9.5 7.7 92.5
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Nom Prénom 1 2 3 4 1 2 Nom Prénom 1 2 3 4 1 2

1 Emery Willy 46 75.7 98.4 99.3 59.8 28.8 10.8 333.2 101.3 22 Gay Camille 45 73.8 92.4 92.5 56.9 29.7 10.7 315.6

2 Maschio Reynald 65 83.0 100.3 100.3 63.4 31.2 10.7 347.0 100.9 23 Bader Christian 52 69.3 96.2 95.4 53.7 26.4 10.0 314.6

3 Beytrison Roger 51 78.9 97.3 99.3 58.7 30.2 10.7 334.2 100.2 24 Vuignier Joachim 49 72.1 88.2 97.3 56.3 30.6 10.9 313.9

4 Tschopp Claude 51 82.8 92.3 100.1 59.6 30.8 10.4 334.8 99.4 25 Héritier Jacques 36 74.6 86.5 93.8 58.6 26.5 10.2 313.5

5 Roh Frédéric 68 80.4 100.5 100.7 57.3 31.3 10.7 338.9 98.8 26 Rey Jules-Emile 39 73.4 94.1 86.9 56.3 27.3 10.6 310.7

6 Gaspoz Sylvia 73 80.1 101.1 99.7 61.5 30.2 10.7 342.4 98.5 27 Crettenand Jean-Daniel 57 75.0 91.0 89.8 53.3 28.4 10.1 309.1

7 Posse Eric 69 76.6 99.8 95.8 58.3 28.5 10.3 330.5 98.1 28 Roten Michel 42 75.2 91.1 90.4 51.8 30.0 10.4 308.5

8 Ambord Jean-Marc 58 79.5 102.6 98.0 57.2 29.9 10.7 337.3 97.0 29 Crettenand Damien 90 76.6 89.4 87.0 54.5 30.1 9.9 307.5

9 Morard Eric 67 76.6 96.1 100.9 62.2 28.2 10.6 335.8 96.4 30 Meng Benjamin 58 79.8 81.9 90.5 53.5 30.2 10.4 305.7

10 Guidicie Pascal 50 76.4 96.4 95.7 60.5 29.9 10.7 329.0 96.0 31 Bittel Albert 36 74.5 96.2 87.0 45.1 28.9 10.4 302.8

11 Rossier Ivan 70 80.0 98.4 98.6 60.2 31.3 10.8 337.2 95.9 32 Bader Boris 86 71.9 87.8 91.2 50.9 24.5 10.2 301.8

12 Micheloud Jean-Noël 53 78.6 101.0 97.5 55.6 29.7 10.8 332.7 92.5 33 Pellet Jacques 64 70.9 92.7 83.2 53.3 28.0 10.1 300.1

13 Barmaz Vincent 87 77.7 97.3 94.4 59.2 28.7 10.8 328.6 34 Fardel Hervé 32 66.3 89.1 85.4 53.2 25.1 10.8 294.0

14 Dillier Antoine 46 73.2 100.8 97.5 56.1 27.7 10.4 327.6 35 Semeraro Marco 76 63.3 87.2 92.3 51.2 22.7 10.5 294.0

15 Délèze Laurent 54 77.5 94.6 97.2 57.7 27.1 10.6 327.0 36 Cappellini Alessia 73 58.8 85.2 91.2 38.5 20.1 10.6 273.7

16 Varone Jean 42 76.0 91.1 100.6 56.5 29.0 10.6 324.2 37 Lupu Nicolas 38 67.6 64.8 78.8 43.5 26.2 10.7 254.7

17 Nanchen Daniel 51 76.4 94.5 96.0 56.7 29.8 10.7 323.6

18 Pralong Bernard 53 74.3 89.7 98.4 60.1 26.9 10.9 322.5

19 Meyer Peter 46 79.8 92.6 96.0 53.9 30.3 10.9 322.3

20 Pralong Raphy 49 71.3 99.3 92.1 59.3 26.5 10.4 322.0

21 Burket François 35 76.6 91.1 93.3 58.0 28.4 10.1 319.0
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